RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32120
32140
65000
65370
74220
96000

00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00032
00033
05100
30107
32100
32150
33100
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Student Intervention
CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0219 - Sandburg Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/15/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
40,312.00 0.00 40,312.00 14,895.74 11,501.48 13,914.78
1,838.00 0.00 1,838.00 667.93 0.00 1,170.07
0.00 2,186.00 2,186.00 0.00 0.00 2,186.00
45,646.00 0.00 45,646.00 10,078.08 22,305.93 13,261.99
45,086.00 0.00 45,086.00 15,819.72 1,470.79 27,795.49
1,689.00 0.00 1,689.00 97.03 0.00 1,591.97
44,689.00 0.00 44,689.00 3,241.72 10,809.43 30,637.85
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,021.57 0.00 (2,021.57)
12,113.00 133,683.00 145,796.00 33,873.54 65,361.88 46,560.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,809.99 23,703.19 (26,513.18)
480.00 0.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00
0.00 760.00 760.00 0.00 0.00 760.00
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 22,725.56 54,668.97 50,897.47
0.00 19,023.00 19,023.00 988.61 0.00 18,034.39
191,853.00 283,944.00 475,797.00 107,219.49 189,821.67 178,755.84
2,948,650.00 (127,654.00) 2,820,996.00 1,061,817.61 1,813,014.71 (53,836.32)
25,289.00 0.00 25,289.00 22,259.44 0.00 3,029.56
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,731.07 3,567.24 (5,298.31)
141,131.00 0.00 141,131.00 53,667.09 108,099.09 (20,635.18)
8,467.00 0.00 8,467.00 865.12 487.54 7,114.34
185,166.00 0.00 185,166.00 65,267.08 84,808.03 35,090.89
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,098.94 0.00 (4,098.94)
0.00 1,244.00 1,244.00 0.00 0.00 1,244.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 23,468.53 48,245.01 (71,713.54)
0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 8,683.08 0.00 8,915.92
54,550.00 0.00 54,550.00 17,097.16 66,820.56 (29,367.72)
865,437.00 0.00 865,437.00 316,846.70 578,221.92 (29,631.62)
4,228,690.00 (108,411.00) 4,120,279.00 1,575,801.82 2,703,264.10 (158,786.92)
4,420,543.00 175,533.00 4,596,076.00 1,683,021.31 2,893,085.77 19,968.92
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